
 

Fee Schedule 
 
New Patients Physical/Wellness Exam Visits 
Infants 0-up to 11 months:  $80.00 
Toddlers 1 and 2 years old: $100.00 
Children 3-11 years old: $125.00 
Teens 12-21 years old: $150.00 
(Discount available when paying cash) 
 
Established Patients Physical/Wellness Exam Visits 
Infants 0-up to 11 months:  $75.00 
Toddlers 1 and 2 years old: $90.00 
Children 3-11 years old: $115.00 
Teens 12-21 years old: $140.00 
(Discount available when paying cash) 
 
Vaccine Administration Fee​: as per Medicaid Fee Schedule  
PPD Screening Test: ​$20.00; Reading and Certification of Test Included. 
What is Included in the Physical Exam:  
A complete Examination Head to Toe; Review of Chronic Conditions and Medications 
Taken; Vision Test, Hearing Test, Hemoglobin Test and Urine Test included when 
required.  If Blood Test Needed, you will Receive a Bill from the Lab. 
A Physical Exam Form will be issued upon Completion of the Exam. Vaccine 
Administration Fee is not Included. 
 
Sick Visits  
New patients: $75.00 
Established Patients: $60.00 
(Discount available when paying cash) 
 
Counseling for Developmental/Academic Problems: 
New patients: $125.00 
Established Patients: $100.00 
(Discount available when paying cash) 
 
No Shows:  
We Reserve the right to charge $25.00 for No Shows without Cancellation 24 hours 
before. 
 



 

Records Transfer  
$0.75 per page for hard copy 
(faxed to new PCP or copied from patient portal: No charges) 
Tuberculosis Screening Test (PPD) might not be payable for some insurance; You may 
be required to do blood test instead, pay a fee ($20.00) or referred to the DOH or other 
Screening Centers if preferred. 
 
Copays not paid on Day of Service ​(After 3 Days) $5.00 
Late Fee on Payment Plan​ ​$10.00 
 
Ear piercing​ ​$30.00 
Ear Lavage: ​$40.00 
EKG (Electrocardiography) ​$40.00 
Spirometry (Lung Capacity) ​$40.00 
Replacement of Immunization Card and Documentation ​$6.00 
 


